
19.011 39.487 1123.143
Octubre Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)
Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción Acumulada 
(Mm3)

% de 
llenado

30/09/2020 13.225 0.210 0.329 69.56% 30/09/2020 32.39 4.32 2.51 0.00 0.0 82.03% 30/09/2020 1123.14 4.38 10.71 0 0 100.00%
01/10/2020 13.183 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.04 69.34% 01/10/2020 32.27 4.09 2.74 -0.13 0.13 81.71% 01/10/2020 1123.14 3.72 10.93 0.00 0.00 100.00%
02/10/2020 13.140 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.09 69.12% 02/10/2020 32.10 3.48 1.65 -0.17 0.30 81.28% 02/10/2020 1124.49 4.49 25.74 1.35 -1.35 100.12%
03/10/2020 13.097 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.13 68.89% 03/10/2020 32.01 3.77 2.94 -0.08 0.38 81.07% 03/10/2020 1124.49 4.61 10.12 0.00 -1.35 100.12%
04/10/2020 13.097 0.210 0.382 0.00 0.13 68.89% 04/10/2020 31.93 4.29 3.42 -0.09 0.47 80.85% 04/10/2020 1124.49 2.91 9.18 0.00 -1.35 100.12%
05/10/2020 13.055 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.17 68.67% 05/10/2020 31.55 3.91 0.00 -0.38 0.85 79.89% 05/10/2020 1125.84 4.76 25.62 1.35 -2.70 100.24%
06/10/2020 13.013 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.21 68.45% 06/10/2020 31.50 3.34 2.97 -0.04 0.89 79.78% 06/10/2020 1125.84 2.72 8.60 0.00 -2.70 100.24%
07/10/2020 13.013 0.220 0.394 0.00 0.21 68.45% 07/10/2020 31.55 0.55 1.18 0.04 0.85 79.89% 07/10/2020 1127.19 5.18 27.00 1.35 -4.04 100.36%
08/10/2020 12.971 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.25 68.23% 08/10/2020 31.72 0.47 2.55 0.17 0.68 80.32% 08/10/2020 1127.19 4.71 10.48 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
09/10/2020 12.929 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.30 68.01% 09/10/2020 31.80 0.57 1.68 0.08 0.59 80.53% 09/10/2020 1127.19 5.00 13.03 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
10/10/2020 12.886 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.34 67.78% 10/10/2020 31.89 0.54 1.62 0.09 0.51 80.75% 10/10/2020 1127.19 5.15 12.89 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
11/10/2020 12.844 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.38 67.56% 11/10/2020 32.05 0.64 2.74 0.17 0.34 81.18% 11/10/2020 1128.53 4.41 27.03 1.35 -5.39 100.48%
12/10/2020 12.802 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.42 67.34% 12/10/2020 32.05 0.34 0.51 0.00 0.34 81.18% 12/10/2020 1128.53 4.91 11.00 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
13/10/2020 12.760 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.47 67.12% 13/10/2020 32.10 0.63 1.24 0.04 0.30 81.28% 13/10/2020 1128.53 4.41 9.44 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
14/10/2020 12.718 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.51 66.90% 14/10/2020 32.14 0.52 1.13 0.04 0.25 81.39% 14/10/2020 1128.53 4.58 11.50 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
15/10/2020 12.675 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.55 66.67% 15/10/2020 32.18 0.49 1.07 0.04 0.21 81.50% 15/10/2020 1128.53 4.34 9.55 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
16/10/2020 12.634 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.59 66.46% 16/10/2020 32.27 0.63 1.74 0.08 0.13 81.71% 16/10/2020 1128.53 5.04 11.05 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
17/10/2020 12.592 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.63 66.24% 17/10/2020 32.35 0.56 1.63 0.08 0.04 81.93% 17/10/2020 1128.53 5.25 11.82 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
18/10/2020 12.550 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.68 66.01% 18/10/2020 32.39 0.63 1.25 0.04 0.00 82.03% 18/10/2020 1128.53 5.19 8.79 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
19/10/2020 12.508 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.72 65.79% 19/10/2020 32.48 0.64 1.75 0.08 -0.08 82.25% 19/10/2020 1128.53 4.28 10.00 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
20/10/2020 12.467 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.76 65.58% 20/10/2020 32.48 0.81 0.89 0.00 -0.08 82.25% 20/10/2020 1128.53 4.95 11.18 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
21/10/2020 12.425 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.80 65.36% 21/10/2020 32.52 0.70 1.31 0.04 -0.13 82.36% 21/10/2020 1128.53 4.36 10.53 0.00 -5.39 100.48%
22/10/2020 12.383 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.84 65.14% 22/10/2020 32.52 0.78 0.86 0.00 -0.13 82.36% 22/10/2020 1127.19 5.15 0.00 -1.35 -4.04 100.36%
23/10/2020 12.341 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.88 64.92% 23/10/2020 32.56 0.60 1.19 0.04 -0.17 82.46% 23/10/2020 1127.19 4.30 9.27 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
24/10/2020 12.299 0.210 0.000 -0.04 0.93 64.69% 24/10/2020 32.56 0.76 0.87 0.00 -0.17 82.46% 24/10/2020 1127.19 4.72 11.01 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
25/10/2020 12.258 0.220 0.000 -0.04 0.97 64.48% 25/10/2020 32.65 0.75 1.83 0.09 -0.26 82.69% 25/10/2020 1127.19 4.48 5.85 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
26/10/2020 12.216 0.210 0.000 -0.04 1.01 64.26% 26/10/2020 32.69 0.24 0.83 0.04 -0.30 82.80% 26/10/2020 1127.19 3.61 7.10 0.00 -4.04 100.36%
27/10/2020 12.175 0.220 0.000 -0.04 1.05 64.04% 27/10/2020 32.65 1.16 0.74 -0.04 -0.26 82.69% 27/10/2020 1125.84 4.38 0.00 -1.35 -2.70 100.24%
28/10/2020 12.134 0.210 0.000 -0.04 1.09 63.83% 28/10/2020 32.70 0.31 0.87 0.04 -0.30 82.80% 28/10/2020 1124.49 4.86 0.00 -1.35 -1.35 100.12%
29/10/2020 12.092 0.220 0.000 -0.04 1.13 63.61% 29/10/2020 32.70 0.63 0.69 0.00 -0.30 82.80% 29/10/2020 1123.14 4.57 0.00 -1.35 0.00 100.00%
30/10/2020 12.051 0.210 0.000 -0.04 1.17 63.39% 30/10/2020 32.70 0.83 0.93 0.00 -0.30 82.80% 30/10/2020 1121.80 3.95 0.00 -1.35 1.35 99.88%
31/10/2020 12.010 0.220 0.000 -0.04 1.22 63.17% 31/10/2020 32.70 1.14 1.21 0.00 -0.30 82.80% 31/10/2020 1120.45 4.71 0.00 -1.35 2.69 99.76%

Extraccion 
Promedio

0.22 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

0.03 Extraccion 
Promedio

1.25 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

1.48 Extraccion 
Promedio

4.51 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

10.28

Extración Max 0.22 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

0.39  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

12.01 63.17% Extración Max 4.29 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

3.42  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

32.70 82.80% Extración Max 5.25 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

27.03  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

1120.45 99.76%

Extracción Min 0.21 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 7.00 36.83% Extracción Min 0.24 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 6.79 17.20% Extracción Min 2.72 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 2.69 0.24%

300 781.7 83.784
Octubre Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)
Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) 

diaria (Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción Acumulada 
(Mm3)

% de 
llenado

30/09/2020 98.71 0.68 3.09 0 0 32.90% 30/09/2020 885.3 10.00 18.51 0 0 113.26% 30/09/2020 21.07 0.30 0.00 0 0 25.15%
01/10/2020 98.86 0.66 3.14 0.14 -0.14 32.95% 01/10/2020 885.34 10.00 18.58 0.00 0.00 113.26% 01/10/2020 20.99 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.08 25.06%
02/10/2020 98.86 0.77 1.56 0.00 -0.14 32.95% 02/10/2020 883.84 10.00 1.49 -1.50 1.50 113.07% 02/10/2020 20.95 0.30 0.17 -0.04 0.12 25.01%
03/10/2020 99.00 1.48 3.99 0.14 -0.29 33.00% 03/10/2020 883.84 10.00 18.15 0.00 1.50 113.07% 03/10/2020 20.88 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.19 24.92%
04/10/2020 99.14 0.67 3.29 0.14 -0.43 33.05% 04/10/2020 883.84 10.00 18.33 0.00 1.50 113.07% 04/10/2020 20.84 0.30 0.15 -0.04 0.23 24.87%
05/10/2020 99.29 0.66 3.21 0.14 -0.57 33.10% 05/10/2020 883.84 10.00 17.45 0.00 1.50 113.07% 05/10/2020 20.76 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.31 24.78%
06/10/2020 99.29 1.27 2.07 0.00 -0.57 33.10% 06/10/2020 883.84 10.00 18.01 0.00 1.50 113.07% 06/10/2020 20.68 0.30 0.00 -0.08 0.39 24.69%
07/10/2020 99.14 4.35 3.28 -0.14 -0.43 33.05% 07/10/2020 883.84 10.00 17.83 0.00 1.50 113.07% 07/10/2020 20.65 0.30 0.14 -0.04 0.42 24.64%
08/10/2020 98.86 4.39 1.78 -0.29 -0.14 32.95% 08/10/2020 883.84 10.00 17.10 0.00 1.50 113.07% 08/10/2020 20.61 0.30 0.10 -0.04 0.46 24.60%
09/10/2020 98.57 4.38 2.06 -0.29 0.14 32.86% 09/10/2020 882.34 10.00 0.02 -1.50 3.00 112.87% 09/10/2020 20.57 0.30 0.11 -0.04 0.50 24.55%
10/10/2020 98.29 4.41 1.98 -0.28 0.43 32.76% 10/10/2020 882.34 10.00 19.56 0.00 3.00 112.87% 10/10/2020 20.53 0.30 0.20 -0.04 0.54 24.50%
11/10/2020 98.00 4.33 1.83 -0.29 0.71 32.67% 11/10/2020 882.34 10.00 19.88 0.00 3.00 112.87% 11/10/2020 20.49 0.30 0.20 -0.04 0.58 24.46%
12/10/2020 97.86 4.15 3.27 -0.14 0.86 32.62% 12/10/2020 882.34 10.00 20.04 0.00 3.00 112.87% 12/10/2020 20.45 0.30 0.21 -0.04 0.62 24.41%
13/10/2020 97.57 4.02 1.42 -0.29 1.14 32.52% 13/10/2020 880.84 10.00 1.40 -1.50 4.51 112.68% 13/10/2020 20.34 0.30 0.00 -0.12 0.73 24.27%
14/10/2020 97.29 4.35 1.73 -0.28 1.43 32.43% 14/10/2020 880.84 10.00 18.20 0.00 4.51 112.68% 14/10/2020 20.34 0.30 0.59 0.00 0.73 24.27%
15/10/2020 97.00 4.39 1.59 -0.29 1.71 32.33% 15/10/2020 880.84 10.00 18.59 0.00 4.51 112.68% 15/10/2020 20.30 0.30 0.15 -0.04 0.77 24.23%
16/10/2020 96.71 4.36 1.75 -0.29 2.00 32.24% 16/10/2020 880.84 10.00 18.78 0.00 4.51 112.68% 16/10/2020 20.26 0.30 0.17 -0.04 0.81 24.18%
17/10/2020 96.43 4.62 1.98 -0.28 2.28 32.14% 17/10/2020 880.84 10.00 17.23 0.00 4.51 112.68% 17/10/2020 20.22 0.30 0.10 -0.04 0.85 24.13%
18/10/2020 96.14 4.54 1.84 -0.29 2.57 32.05% 18/10/2020 880.84 10.00 16.88 0.00 4.51 112.68% 18/10/2020 20.18 0.30 0.09 -0.04 0.89 24.09%
19/10/2020 95.86 4.19 1.57 -0.29 2.86 31.95% 19/10/2020 879.34 10.00 0.04 -1.50 6.01 112.49% 19/10/2020 20.14 0.30 0.12 -0.04 0.93 24.04%
20/10/2020 95.57 4.13 1.54 -0.29 3.14 31.86% 20/10/2020 879.34 10.00 17.91 0.00 6.01 112.49% 20/10/2020 20.10 0.30 0.13 -0.04 0.97 24.00%
21/10/2020 95.29 4.34 1.84 -0.28 3.43 31.76% 21/10/2020 879.34 10.00 17.25 0.00 6.01 112.49% 21/10/2020 20.07 0.30 0.10 -0.04 1.01 23.95%
22/10/2020 95.00 4.32 1.77 -0.29 3.71 31.67% 22/10/2020 879.34 10.00 18.16 0.00 6.01 112.49% 22/10/2020 20.03 0.30 0.15 -0.04 1.04 23.90%
23/10/2020 94.57 4.29 0.00 -0.43 4.14 31.52% 23/10/2020 877.83 10.00 1.38 -1.50 7.51 112.30% 23/10/2020 19.95 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.12 23.81%
24/10/2020 94.29 4.20 1.52 -0.28 4.43 31.43% 24/10/2020 877.83 10.00 17.35 0.00 7.51 112.30% 24/10/2020 19.91 0.30 0.12 -0.04 1.16 23.76%
25/10/2020 94.00 5.07 2.12 -0.29 4.71 31.33% 25/10/2020 877.83 10.00 15.27 0.00 7.51 112.30% 25/10/2020 19.83 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.24 23.67%
26/10/2020 93.57 4.21 0.00 -0.43 5.14 31.19% 26/10/2020 876.33 10.00 13.99 -1.50 9.01 112.11% 26/10/2020 19.80 0.30 0.05 -0.04 1.28 23.63%
27/10/2020 93.00 3.61 0.00 -0.57 5.71 31.00% 27/10/2020 876.33 10.00 14.57 0.00 9.01 112.11% 27/10/2020 19.72 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.35 23.53%
28/10/2020 92.43 4.13 0.00 -0.57 6.28 30.81% 28/10/2020 876.33 10.00 13.88 0.00 9.01 112.11% 28/10/2020 19.68 0.30 0.00 -0.04 1.39 23.49%
29/10/2020 92.14 4.50 1.58 -0.29 6.57 30.71% 29/10/2020 876.33 10.00 12.70 0.00 9.01 112.11% 29/10/2020 19.60 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.47 23.39%
30/10/2020 91.75 3.85 0.00 -0.39 6.96 30.58% 30/10/2020 874.83 10.00 14.00 -1.50 10.51 111.91% 30/10/2020 19.52 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.55 23.30%
31/10/2020 91.38 3.82 0.00 -0.38 7.34 30.46% 31/10/2020 874.83 10.00 14.94 0.00 10.51 111.91% 31/10/2020 19.45 0.30 0.00 -0.08 1.62 23.21%

Extraccion 
Promedio

3.63 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

1.73 Extraccion 
Promedio

10.00 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

14.48 Extraccion 
Promedio

0.30 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

0.10

Extración Max 5.07 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

3.99  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

91.38 30.46% Extración Max 10.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

20.04  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

874.83 111.91% Extración Max 0.30 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

0.59  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

19.45 23.21%

Extracción Min 0.66 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 208.63 69.54% Extracción Min 10.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.02 Faltante (Mm3) -93.13 -11.91% Extracción Min 0.30 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 64.34 76.79%

47.295 24.589 21.168
Octubre Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)
Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción Acumulada 
(Mm3)

% de 
llenado

30/09/2020 13.68 0.00 0.15 0 0 28.93% 30/09/2020 12.41 0.00 0.12 0 0 50.47% 30/09/2020 11.84 0.00 1.54 0 0 55.93%
01/10/2020 13.65 0.00 0.00 -0.03 0.03 28.86% 01/10/2020 13.35 0.00 11.07 0.94 -0.94 54.30% 01/10/2020 11.96 0.00 1.55 0.12 -0.12 56.51%
02/10/2020 13.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.03 28.86% 02/10/2020 13.51 0.00 1.91 0.16 -1.10 54.94% 02/10/2020 12.11 0.00 1.91 0.15 -0.28 57.23%
03/10/2020 13.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.03 28.86% 03/10/2020 13.67 0.00 1.94 0.16 -1.26 55.58% 03/10/2020 12.24 0.00 1.55 0.12 -0.40 57.80%
04/10/2020 13.65 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.03 28.86% 04/10/2020 13.82 0.00 1.96 0.16 -1.41 56.22% 04/10/2020 12.36 0.00 1.57 0.12 -0.52 58.38%
05/10/2020 13.62 0.00 0.00 -0.03 0.07 28.79% 05/10/2020 13.82 0.00 0.14 0.00 -1.41 56.22% 05/10/2020 12.54 0.00 2.26 0.18 -0.70 59.25%
06/10/2020 13.62 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.07 28.79% 06/10/2020 14.15 0.00 3.93 0.33 -1.74 57.55% 06/10/2020 12.54 0.00 0.16 0.00 -0.70 59.25%
07/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.00 -0.13 0.20 28.51% 07/10/2020 14.32 0.00 2.13 0.17 -1.91 58.24% 07/10/2020 12.79 0.00 3.08 0.25 -0.95 60.43%
08/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.20 28.51% 08/10/2020 14.49 0.00 2.07 0.17 -2.08 58.93% 08/10/2020 12.96 0.00 2.04 0.16 -1.12 61.21%
09/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.19 0.00 0.20 28.51% 09/10/2020 14.66 0.00 2.11 0.17 -2.25 59.62% 09/10/2020 13.09 0.00 1.69 0.13 -1.25 61.83%
10/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.20 28.51% 10/10/2020 14.66 0.00 0.07 0.00 -2.25 59.62% 10/10/2020 13.09 0.00 0.19 0.00 -1.25 61.83%
11/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.20 28.51% 11/10/2020 14.66 0.00 0.12 0.00 -2.25 59.62% 11/10/2020 13.09 0.00 0.20 0.00 -1.25 61.83%
12/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.20 28.51% 12/10/2020 14.83 0.00 2.14 0.17 -2.42 60.31% 12/10/2020 13.19 0.00 1.36 0.10 -1.35 62.30%
13/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.20 28.51% 13/10/2020 14.83 0.00 0.22 0.00 -2.42 60.31% 13/10/2020 13.19 0.00 0.20 0.00 -1.35 62.30%
14/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.20 28.51% 14/10/2020 14.83 0.00 0.17 0.00 -2.42 60.31% 14/10/2020 13.19 0.00 0.15 0.00 -1.35 62.30%
15/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.20 28.51% 15/10/2020 14.83 0.00 0.11 0.00 -2.42 60.31% 15/10/2020 13.35 0.00 2.12 0.16 -1.51 63.08%
16/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.20 28.51% 16/10/2020 15.00 0.00 2.11 0.17 -2.59 61.00% 16/10/2020 13.35 0.00 0.10 0.00 -1.51 63.08%
17/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.20 28.51% 17/10/2020 15.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 -2.59 61.00% 17/10/2020 13.35 0.00 0.12 0.00 -1.51 63.08%
18/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.20 28.51% 18/10/2020 15.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 -2.59 61.00% 18/10/2020 14.24 0.00 10.41 0.89 -2.40 67.27%
19/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.20 28.51% 19/10/2020 15.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 -2.59 61.00% 19/10/2020 14.24 0.00 0.13 0.00 -2.40 67.27%
20/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.20 28.51% 20/10/2020 15.17 0.00 2.19 0.17 -2.76 61.69% 20/10/2020 13.52 0.00 0.00 -0.72 -1.68 63.85%
21/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.20 28.51% 21/10/2020 15.17 0.00 0.17 0.00 -2.76 61.69% 21/10/2020 13.52 0.00 0.14 0.00 -1.68 63.85%
22/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.20 28.51% 22/10/2020 15.17 0.00 0.17 0.00 -2.76 61.69% 22/10/2020 13.68 0.00 2.06 0.16 -1.84 64.63%
23/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.20 28.51% 23/10/2020 15.34 0.00 2.08 0.17 -2.93 62.38% 23/10/2020 13.85 0.00 2.09 0.16 -2.01 65.41%
24/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.20 28.51% 24/10/2020 15.34 0.00 0.16 0.00 -2.93 62.38% 24/10/2020 13.85 0.00 0.14 0.00 -2.01 65.41%
25/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.20 28.51% 25/10/2020 15.34 0.00 0.17 0.00 -2.93 62.38% 25/10/2020 13.85 0.00 0.07 0.00 -2.01 65.41%
26/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.20 28.51% 26/10/2020 15.51 0.00 2.04 0.17 -3.10 63.07% 26/10/2020 14.01 0.00 2.01 0.16 -2.17 66.18%
27/10/2020 13.48 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.20 28.51% 27/10/2020 15.51 0.00 0.14 0.00 -3.10 63.07% 27/10/2020 14.01 0.00 0.14 0.00 -2.17 66.18%
28/10/2020 13.49 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.20 28.51% 28/10/2020 15.51 0.00 0.20 0.00 -3.10 63.07% 28/10/2020 14.01 0.00 0.11 0.00 -2.17 66.18%
29/10/2020 13.49 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.20 28.51% 29/10/2020 15.51 0.00 0.13 0.00 -3.10 63.07% 29/10/2020 14.01 0.00 0.10 0.00 -2.17 66.18%
30/10/2020 13.49 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.20 28.51% 30/10/2020 15.51 0.00 0.09 0.00 -3.10 63.07% 30/10/2020 14.01 0.00 0.11 0.00 -2.17 66.18%
31/10/2020 13.49 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.20 28.51% 31/10/2020 15.51 0.00 0.26 0.00 -3.10 63.07% 31/10/2020 14.01 0.00 0.07 0.00 -2.17 66.18%

Extraccion 
Promedio

0.00 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

0.14 Extraccion 
Promedio

0.00 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

1.30 Extraccion 
Promedio

0.00 Gasto 
Entrada 

Promedio

1.22

Extración Max 0.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

0.23  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

13.49 28.51% Extración Max 0.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

11.07  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

15.51 63.07% Extración Max 0.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Max

10.41  Vol. al cierre de 
mes (Mm3)

14.01 66.18%

Extracción Min 0.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 33.81 71.49% Extracción Min 0.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.07 Faltante (Mm3) 9.08 36.93% Extracción Min 0.00 Gasto 
entrada 

Min

0.00 Faltante (Mm3) 7.16 33.82%

874.1 2893.571 355.286
Octubre Volumen 

(Mm3)
Extracción 

(m3/s)
Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción 
Acumulada 

(Mm3)

% de llenado Octubre Volumen 
(Mm3)

Extracción 
(m3/s)

Gasto de 
entrada 
(m3/s)

Extracción (-) o 
Adición (+) diaria 

(Mm3)

Extracción Acumulada 
(Mm3)

% de 
llenado

30/09/2020 217.34 0.00 1.75 0 0 24.86% 30/09/2020 923.7 40.30 11.76 0 0 31.92% 30/09/2020 87.33 20.00 2.50 0 0 24.58%
01/10/2020 216.66 0.00 0.00 -0.68 0.68 24.79% 01/10/2020 920.88 1.30 9.60 -2.86 2.86 31.83% 01/10/2020 85.36 20.00 1.44 -1.98 1.98 24.02%
02/10/2020 216.66 0.00 2.39 0.00 0.68 24.79% 02/10/2020 918.74 1.30 9.30 -2.14 5.00 31.75% 02/10/2020 83.38 20.00 0.47 -1.97 3.95 23.47%
03/10/2020 215.98 0.00 0.00 -0.68 1.36 24.71% 03/10/2020 918.74 1.30 6.04 0.00 5.00 31.75% 03/10/2020 81.33 20.00 0.47 -2.05 6.00 22.89%
04/10/2020 215.98 0.00 2.52 0.00 1.36 24.71% 04/10/2020 918.74 1.30 6.16 0.00 5.00 31.75% 04/10/2020 79.38 20.00 0.47 -1.95 7.95 22.34%
05/10/2020 215.30 0.00 0.00 -0.68 2.04 24.63% 05/10/2020 919.45 1.30 13.27 0.71 4.28 31.78% 05/10/2020 77.28 20.00 0.47 -2.09 10.05 21.75%
06/10/2020 214.62 0.00 0.00 -0.68 2.72 24.55% 06/10/2020 919.45 1.30 5.38 0.00 4.28 31.78% 06/10/2020 76.21 20.00 8.19 -1.08 11.12 21.45%
07/10/2020 214.62 0.00 2.55 0.00 2.72 24.55% 07/10/2020 919.45 1.30 4.16 0.00 4.28 31.78% 07/10/2020 73.43 0.00 0.47 -2.78 13.90 20.67%
08/10/2020 213.94 0.00 0.00 -0.68 3.40 24.48% 08/10/2020 919.45 1.30 5.10 0.00 4.28 31.78% 08/10/2020 71.78 20.00 1.52 -1.64 15.55 20.20%
09/10/2020 213.26 0.00 0.00 -0.68 4.08 24.40% 09/10/2020 918.74 1.30 8.60 -0.71 5.00 31.75% 09/10/2020 70.27 20.00 2.98 -1.52 17.07 19.78%
10/10/2020 212.70 0.00 0.00 -0.56 4.64 24.33% 10/10/2020 918.74 1.30 5.29 0.00 5.00 31.75% 10/10/2020 69.00 20.00 5.93 -1.26 18.33 19.42%
11/10/2020 212.14 0.00 0.00 -0.56 5.20 24.27% 11/10/2020 918.74 1.30 5.84 0.00 5.00 31.75% 11/10/2020 66.38 20.00 0.47 -2.63 20.96 18.68%
12/10/2020 211.58 0.00 0.00 -0.56 5.76 24.21% 12/10/2020 918.02 1.30 8.10 -0.71 5.71 31.73% 12/10/2020 64.41 20.00 0.47 -1.97 22.93 18.13%
13/10/2020 211.58 0.00 2.86 0.00 5.76 24.21% 13/10/2020 918.02 1.30 5.04 0.00 5.71 31.73% 13/10/2020 65.94 0.00 18.37 1.53 21.39 18.56%
14/10/2020 211.02 0.00 0.00 -0.56 6.32 24.14% 14/10/2020 918.02 1.30 4.70 0.00 5.71 31.73% 14/10/2020 62.55 0.00 0.47 -3.39 24.78 17.60%
15/10/2020 211.02 0.00 2.68 0.00 6.32 24.14% 15/10/2020 917.31 1.30 7.80 -0.71 6.43 31.70% 15/10/2020 62.88 0.00 4.27 0.33 24.46 17.70%
16/10/2020 210.47 0.00 0.00 -0.56 6.88 24.08% 16/10/2020 917.31 1.30 6.31 0.00 6.43 31.70% 16/10/2020 62.88 0.00 0.56 0.00 24.46 17.70%
17/10/2020 210.47 0.00 3.11 0.00 6.88 24.08% 17/10/2020 915.88 1.30 7.80 -1.43 7.85 31.65% 17/10/2020 62.44 0.00 0.47 -0.44 24.89 17.57%
18/10/2020 209.91 0.00 0.00 -0.56 7.43 24.01% 18/10/2020 915.88 0.00 2.60 0.00 7.85 31.65% 18/10/2020 62.44 0.00 0.46 0.00 24.89 17.57%
19/10/2020 209.91 0.00 2.45 0.00 7.43 24.01% 19/10/2020 915.17 1.30 7.80 -0.71 8.57 31.63% 19/10/2020 62.44 0.00 0.59 0.00 24.89 17.57%
